Soielplan Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:01Uhr
ST 5- 1. Klasse Sud/Ost B 2025/26

Hinrunde
17.08.2025 16:00Uhr Rollsdorf - SG Kubica &t.Margarethen-Kirchberg Il 2:1
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr USV Raiffeisen WM Hatzendorf - Rollsdorf 1:1
30.08.2025 16:00Uhr Rollsdorf - SG Jagerberg/ Kirchbach/ &.Sefan/ R. 11 3:0
05.09.2025 19:00Uhr Mitterdorf/ R. - Rollsdorf 0:1
13.09.2025 16:00Uhr Rollsdorf - USV Schitzenhofer Fahrzeuge Petersdorf 11 5:0
21.09.2025 15:00Uhr Rollsdorf - SG USV Nestelbach/ HSV 11 2:0
27.09.2025 16:00Uhr Breitenfeld - Rollsdorf 1:2
04.10.2025 15:00Uhr Rollsdorf - Bad Gleichenberg 0:2
12.10.2025 13:00Uhr USV JM-Anhénger Ottendorf - Rollsdorf 2:1
19.10.2025 15:00Uhr Rollsdorf - VCR Sauer Dach Nitscha 3:2
24.10.2025 19:00Uhr Riegersburg - Rollsdorf 1:3
02.11.2025 14:00Uhr Rollsdorf - FC Almenland United |1 1:1
09.11.2025 16:00Uhr Dietersdorfer USV Loipersdorf Il - Rollsdorf 1:0

% 5
- —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 11.01.2026 - 13:01Uhr

ST 5- 1. Klasse Sud/Ost B 2025/26

14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
10.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
01.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

15:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Ur
19:30Uhr
16:00Uhr
19:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr

Ruckrunde
G Kubica S.Margarethen-Kirchberg !l - Rollsdorf
Rollsdorf - USV Raiffeisen WM Hatzendorf
G Jagerberg / Kirchbach / &.Sefan/ R. Il - Rollsdorf
Rollsdorf - Mitterdorf/ R.
USV Schitzenhofer Fahrzeuge Petersdorf I - Rollsdorf
SG USV Nestelbach/ HSV 11 - Rollsdorf
Rollsdorf - Breitenfeld
Bad Gleichenberg - Rollsdorf
Rollsdorf - USV JM-Anhénger Ottendorf
VCR Sauer Dach Nitscha - Rollsdorf
Rollsdorf - Riegersburg
FC Almenland United I - Rollsdorf
Rollsdorf - Dietersdorfer USV Loipersdorf Il

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



