

Hinrunde

17.08.2025	16:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- SG Kubica St.Margarethen-Kirchberg II	2 : 1
23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	USV Raiffeisen WM Hatzendorf	- Röllsdorf	1 : 1
30.08.2025	16:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- SG Jagerberg / Kirchbach / St.Stefan / R. II	3 : 0
05.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Mitterdorf / R.	- Röllsdorf	0 : 1
13.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- USV Schützenhofer Fahrzeuge Petersdorf II	5 : 0
21.09.2025	15:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- SG USV Nestelbach / HSV II	2 : 0
27.09.2025	16:00Uhr	Breitenfeld	- Röllsdorf	1 : 2
04.10.2025	15:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- Bad Gleichenberg	0 : 2
12.10.2025	13:00Uhr	USV JM-Anhänger Ottendorf	- Röllsdorf	2 : 1
19.10.2025	15:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- VCR Sauer Dach Nitscha	3 : 2
24.10.2025	19:00Uhr	Riegersburg	- Röllsdorf	1 : 3
02.11.2025	14:00Uhr	Rollsdorf	- FC Almenland United II	1 : 1
09.11.2025	16:00Uhr	Dietersdorfer USV Loipersdorf II	- Röllsdorf	1 : 0

Rückrunde

14.03.2026	15:00Uhr	SG Kubica St.Margarethen-Kirchberg ll	- Rollsdorf
21.03.2026	16:00Uhr		Rollsdorf - USV Raiffeisen WM Hatzendorf
28.03.2026	16:00Uhr	SG Jagerberg / Kirchbach / St.Stefan / R. II	- Rollsdorf
04.04.2026	16:00Uhr		Rollsdorf - Mitterdorf / R.
10.04.2026	19:00Uhr	USV Schützenhofer Fahrzeuge Petersdorf II	- Rollsdorf
18.04.2026	19:30Uhr	SG USV Nestelbach / HSV II	- Rollsdorf
25.04.2026	16:00Uhr		Rollsdorf - Breitenfeld
01.05.2026	19:00Uhr	Bad Gleichenberg	- Rollsdorf
09.05.2026	16:00Uhr		Rollsdorf - USV JM-Anhänger Ottendorf
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	VCR Sauer Dach Nitscha	- Rollsdorf
23.05.2026	16:00Uhr		Rollsdorf - Riegersburg
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Almenland United II	- Rollsdorf
06.06.2026	17:00Uhr		Rollsdorf - Dietersdorfer USV Loipersdorf II